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  TIME TABLE  
 

P.G. Diploma in Vedic Astrology II Semester 
Weekend-cum-Contact Classes –  2023 - 24  

 

 
S.No. Date Day 

9.00 am  to 
11.00 am 

11.00 am to  
1.00 pm 

 
1.00 to 

1.30 
pm 

1.30  pm  to 
3.30 pm 

 

3.30 pm to 
5.30 pm 

 

1 29-09-2023 Friday Paper – I Paper – III  
 
L 
 
 
 
U 
 
 
 
N 
 
 
 
C 
 
 
 
H 
 

Paper – IV Paper – V 

2 30-09-2023 Saturday Paper – I Paper – III Paper – IV Paper – V 

3 01-10-2023 Sunday Paper – I Paper – III Paper – IV Paper – V 

4 03-10-2023 Tuesday Paper – I Paper – III Paper – IV Paper – V 

5 04-10-2023 Wednesday Paper – I Paper – III Paper – IV Paper – II 

6 05-10-2023 Thursday Paper – I Paper – III Paper – IV Paper – II 

7 06-10-2023 Friday Paper – III Paper – II Paper – IV Paper – II 

8 07-10-2023 Saturday Paper – III Paper – II Paper – IV Paper – V 

9 08-10-2023 Sunday Paper – I Paper – II Paper – IV Paper – V 

10 09-10-2023 Monday Paper – I Paper – IV Paper – II Paper – V 

11 10-10-2023 Tuesday Paper – I Paper – III Paper – II Paper – V 

12 11-10-2023 Wednesday Paper – I Paper – III Paper – II Paper – V 

13 12-10-2023 Thursday Paper – II Paper – V ---  ---  

 
 

P.G. Diploma in Vedic Astrology II Semester: 
I: Vaidika Jyothisha Vignanam – Charitra  
II : Khagola Vignanam 
III : Phalita Jyothisham – Moulikamshalu    
IV : Melapakam - Gocharam 
V : Jataka Chakra Nirmana Vidhanam 
 

Name of the Faculty: 
1. SKS  - Dr. S. Kamalakara Sharma   (Papers I, III, IV) 
2. ASP  - Dr. A.S. Phaneendra   (Paper – III) 
3. AVNR  - Dr. A. V. Narasimha Rao   (Paper – III) 
4. RA  - Mr. R. Adinarayana    (Paper – IV) 
5. GVVP  - Dr. G. V. Varaprasad   (Paper III, V) 
6. VVR  - Dr. V. V. Ravi    (Paper V) 
7. SP  - Dr. S. Pratibha    (Paper V) 
8. MNC  - Dr. M. Narasimha Chary   (Paper I) 
9. AM  - Dr. A. Malathi    (Paper I) 
10. JSS  - Mr. J. Somanath Sastry   (Paper II, III) 
11. ALS  - Mrs. A. Lalitha    (Paper IV) 
               DIRECTOR 


